

**ST 01(02)2020**  
**R-14/20**

**Order No. 33 Dated 11-09-2023**

Today is fixed for evidence and production .  
The accused is produced from J. C today.  
Ld P P Incharge is present . Witness files time petition.  
Heard , Time is allowed  
To 16-09-2023 for evidence and production.

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17<sup>th</sup> Court, Alipore.