

**S.T-01(02)2020**  
**R-14/2020**

**Order no-36 dated-18-11-2023**

Today is fixed for evidence. Sole accused person is produce from J.C. Id pp in charge is present. Two witnesses are present. Evidence and cross of pw4 and pw 5 are taken in full and discharged. Witnesses identified some documents which are marked as exhibit 2/1,1/1 and 4. To 20-12-2023 for evidence.

**D/C by me.**

**A.D.J., 17<sup>th</sup> Court  
Alipore**

**A.D.J., 17<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Alipore.**

