

ST 01(02)2020
R-14/20

Order No. 38

Dated 09-01-2024

Court is lying vacant . Ld ADJ, 8 th FTC court is in charge .
Today is fixed for evidence and production
Sole accused person is produced from J/C .
Ld PP in charge is present .No witness is present .A resolution of local
bar is received.
For ends of justice the case is adjourned .
To 13-02-2024 for evidence and production.

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J,17thCourt,(I.C)
Alipore.