

ST 01(02)20

R-14-20

Order No.42
Dated 17-05-2024

The court is lying vacant. Ld ADJ, 18th Court is in charge.
Today is fixed for production and evidence.
Sole accused, Sk Sirajuddin Ali @ Guddu produced from
J/C .Ld PP in charge is present .
The case is adjourned .
To 27-06-2024 for production and evidence.

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court (In Charge)
Alipore.