

S.T. 01(02)2020

R- 14/2020

Order no- 46

Dated 11.11.2024

Court is lying vacant. I am in charge.

Today is fixed for evidence of I. O.

Sole accused on C. B. is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present. No witness is present.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 31.01.2025 for evidence of I. O.

A. I. Bail is extended till next date.

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J. 17th Court, Alipore.
(F.T. 8th Court Alipore in charge)