

ST 01 (02) 2020

R- 14/20

Present: Bidyut Kumar Roy

J.O.CODE. WB 00501

Order No.51

Dated- 20.08.2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A against the accused.

Ld.P.P.-in-charge is present.

No report has yet been received from the concern PS.

Concern PS non executed the warrant against the sole accuse namely Sirajuddin Ali @ Guddu.

Officer in charge of the Budge Budge PS is directed to executed the warrant positively.

In spite of the record order sheet dated 19.06.2025 had already been sent to the concern PS for execution of warrant.

To 28.10.2025 for E/R of W/A against the accused.

D/C by me.
ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court
South 24-parganas,
Alipore.

Memo No.

Dated

Let a copy of this order sent to the Budge Budge PS to look into the matter.

A.D.J, 17th Court
South 24-parganas,
Alipore.